Item 

Description 

Quantity Units Estimated 

Rate with 

taxes in 

Rs.      P 

TOTAL 

AMOUNT 

With Taxes in 

Rs.      P 

TOTAL 

AMOUNT  

In Words 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

1 Electrical work in 

New Central 

Workshop 

Building. 

1.000 Nos 6,52,211.00 6,52,211.00 INR Six Lakh 

Fifty- Two 

Thousand Two 

Hundred & 

Eleven Only. 

Total in Figures 

6,52,211.00 INR Six Lakh 

Fifty- Two 

Thousand Two 

Hundred & 

Eleven Only. 

Quoted Rate in Figures 
  Select   

0.00 INR Zero Only 

Quoted Rate in Words 

INR Zero Only